www.edwardssignaling.com 4-21T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

flowed epoxy finish
•	 	FM	Approved	(AC bells only)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage2 Current VA Gong Size dB at 1m/10ft.
DC Coil
Res (Ohms)
AC Single Stroke
332-4G5 24V AC 0.50 A 12 4"	(102mm) 94/84 10
332-6G5 24V AC 0.50 A 12 6"	(152mm) 96/86 10
332-10G5 24V AC 0.70 A 16.8 10"	(254mm) 102/92 5
332-4N5 120V AC 0.10 A 12 4"	(102mm) 94/84 250
332-6N51 120V AC 0.10 A 12 6"	(152mm) 96/86 250
332-10N51 120V AC 0.14 A 16.8 10"	(254mm) 102/92 130
332-6R53 240V AC 0.05 A 12 6"	(152mm) 96/86 1000
DC Single Stroke
333-6E1 12V DC 0.60 A 7.2 6"	(152mm) 96/86 18
333-4G1 24V DC 0.30 A 7.2 4"	(102mm) 94/84 73
333-6G1 24V DC 0.30 A 7.2 6"	(152mm) 96/86 73
333-10G1 24V DC 0.30 A 7.2 10"	(254mm) 102/92 73
333-6P1 125V DC 0.06 A 7.5 6"	(152mm) 96/86 1870
333-10P1 125V DC 0.06 A 7.5 10"	(254mm) 102/92 1870
1 Diode Polarized models available. Order 332D-6N5, 332D-6N5-R or 332D-10N5-R.
2 AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
3 Red finish.
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Flush Mount Grille for 4" Bells 511-A3
Flush Mount Grille for 6" Bells 512-A4
Flush Mount Grille for 10" Bells 513-A5
Wall Box for 4" Bells 511-1
Wall Box for 6" Bells 512-1
Wall Box for 10" Bells 513-1
3511-A must be used with 511-1.
4512-A must be used with 512-1.
5513-A must be used with 513-1.
AC DC 94-102 dB
www.edwardssignaling.com4-22 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG
N
A
LS
4
Bells
Single Stroke
330 Series
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Net
Weight (lb.)
Approx. Shipping
Weight (lb.)
Dimensions
Diameter Depth Width Height Length
332-4G5 1.85 2.50 See Drawing
332-4N5 1.85 2.50 See Drawing
332-6G5 3.40 3.66 See Drawing
332-6N5 3.40 3.66 See Drawing
332-6R5 3.40 3.66 See Drawing
332-10G5 6.45 7.00 See Drawing
332-10N5 6.45 7.00 See Drawing
333-4G1 1.85 2.50 See Drawing
333-6E1 3.40 3.66 See Drawing
333-6G1 3.40 3.66 See Drawing
333-6P1 3.40 3.66 See Drawing